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198706150001
92230

06/15/1987
12:00:00

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
WILLIAM F. &
RO

135 729

198708180002
63830

08/18/1987
12:00:00

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

Grantor RELEASES CAMP,
KENNETH A. &
FRANCE

146 230

198706290002
10810

06/29/1987
12:00:00

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
SHERALL W. &
MOAN

138 153

198702040000
41580

02/04/1987
12:00:00

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

Grantor RELEASES ADAMSON,
PAUL, JR.&
BARBA

113 309 Other:BOOK
NO 404, PAGE
870
BOOK NO 37,
PAGE 650

198708180002
64100

08/18/1987
12:00:00

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

Grantor RELEASES CAMP,
KENNETH A. &
FRANCE

146 230 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 405,
PAGE 888
BOOK NO 37,
PAGE 854

198706150001
91640

06/15/1987
12:00:00

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
WILLIAM F. &
RO

135 729 Other:BOOK
NO 404, PAGE
587

198706290002
10840

06/29/1987
12:00:00

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS,
SHERALL W. &
MOAN

138 153 Other:BOOK
NO 405, PAGE
338
BOOK NO 37,
PAGE 857

198709180003
01950

09/18/1987
12:00:00

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING

Grantor RELEASES HAYES,
ROBERT T,
JR. & WE

151 597 Other:BOOK
NO 405, PAGE
127


