Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198706150001 92230	06/15/1987 12:00:00	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON, WILLIAM F. & RO	135	729				·
198708180002 63830	08/18/1987 12:00:00	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMP, KENNETH A. & FRANCE	146	230				
198706290002 10810	06/29/1987 12:00:00	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, SHERALL W. & MOAN	138	153				
198702040000 41580	02/04/1987 12:00:00	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMSON, PAUL, JR.& BARBA	113	309				Other:BOOK NO 404, PAGE 870 BOOK NO 37, PAGE 650
198708180002 64100	08/18/1987 12:00:00	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMP, KENNETH A. & FRANCE	146	230				Other:REAL BOOK NO 405, PAGE 888 BOOK NO 37, PAGE 854
198706150001 91640	06/15/1987 12:00:00	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON, WILLIAM F. & RO	135	729				Other:BOOK NO 404, PAGE 587
198706290002 10840	06/29/1987 12:00:00	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, SHERALL W. & MOAN	138	153				Other:BOOK NO 405, PAGE 338 BOOK NO 37, PAGE 857
198709180003 01950	09/18/1987 12:00:00	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES, ROBERT T, JR. & WE	151	597				Other:BOOK NO 405, PAGE 127